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1.5 km.

Sıra 
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Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli - Kulüp/Okul Adı

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 8005 MUSAB KUNDAKÇI OSMANİYE T 7.01.2007 5:03 1

2 1905 MUSTAFA EREN BORAN ÇORUM F 11.01.2007 5:07 2

3 6505 AMİR ŞAHİN VAN T 19.07.2007 5:10 3

4 5006 MERT HANİFİ ODACI NEVŞEHİR T 4.03.2008 5:15 4

5 2708 İBRAHİM HALİL KARAYILAN GAZİANTEP T 26.12.2008 5:16 5

6 6507 İDRİS CAN AKYÜREK VAN T 25.02.2007 5:16 6

7 3805 YUSUF ZİYA EKİNCİ KAYSERİ T 18.02.2007 5:18 7

8 1205 MEHMET AÇAN BİNGÖL F 27.05.2007 5:18 8

9 6805 SALİH ETHEM KARABULAT AKSARAY F 13.05.2007 5:20 9

10 5706 ÖMER ASAF YILDIRIM SİNOP T 24.10.2007 5:21 10

11 2707 MUHAMMED MERT BAKAR GAZİANTEP T 20.06.2007 5:21 11

12 1305 YILMAZ ÖZCAN BİTLİS T 1.01.2007 5:21 12

13 1307 BİLAL YILMAZ BİTLİS T 17.07.2007 5:22 13

14 2705 MEHMET ALİ DEMİR GAZİANTEP T 18.11.2008 5:22 14

15 1306 MERT CAN ÇANKAYA BİTLİS T 3.05.2007 5:24 15

16 1308 YASİN GÜNEŞ BİTLİS T 25.06.2007 5:24 16

17 7505 YUNUS EMRE YILDIZ ARDAHAN F 8.07.2007 5:25 17

18 3605 FARUK HAĞİ KARS T 23.05.2007 5:26 18

19 2106 ENSARİ BAŞEĞMEZ DİYARBAKIR T 1.01.2007 5:26 19

20 2506 UMİT ÇİÇEK ERZURUM T 1.10.2007 5:27 20

21 3606 ADEM DENİZ KARS T 5.07.2007 5:28 21

22 6205 EFE SÜLEYMAN ÖZDEMİR TUNCELİ T 22.02.2008 5:29 22

23 2706 YASİN YILDIRIM GAZİANTEP T 18.11.2008 5:30 23

24 6506 HARUN GEZER VAN T 29.09.2007 5:30 24

25 2507 CİVAN ÖZMEN ERZURUM T 1.04.2007 5:31 25

26 4805 ALİ YAHYA DURUSU MUĞLA F 30.04.2007 5:31 26

27 7805 TEVFİK BERKE SİVRİ KARABÜK T 1.05.2008 5:31 27

28 3607 BAYRAM TAŞDELEN KARS T 14.02.2007 5:33 28

29 2107 ATİLLA AÇIL DİYARBAKIR T 1.01.2008 5:34 29

30 5005 İBRAHİM GÖKGÖZ NEVŞEHİR T 15.05.2008 5:35 30

31 1005 FURKAN HÜSEYİN MORA BALIKESİR F 22.09.2007 5:37 31

32 6006 CELİL ÖZDEMİR TOKAT T 5.04.2007 5:39 32

33 107 HALİL ESAT CEYLAN ADANA T 5.01.2007 5:40 33

34 8006 MERT MANDALI OSMANİYE T 1.01.2007 5:40 34

35 5705 VELİ DAĞDELEN SİNOP T 20.05.2007 5:41 35

36 6207 HÜSEYİN EREN GÜNDOĞAN TUNCELİ T 11.06.2008 5:42 36

37 6208 GÜNEY ZENGİN TUNCELİ T 14.04.2008 5:42 37

38 2105 SUHUT HASAN DİYARBAKIR T 1.01.2008 5:43 38
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39 6905 MUSA DURSUN BAYBURT T 25.05.2007 5:43 39

40 6508 YUSUF DUMAN VAN T 20.07.2007 5:43 40

41 4107 MUHAMMED EFE KAÇAN KOCAELİ T 17.05.2007 5:44 41

42 6308 VEYSEL ÖDEN ŞANLIURFA T 17.04.2007 5:44 42

43 3205 YİĞİT ALP ŞEN ISPARTA T 2.01.2008 5:44 43

44 3206 ADEM SAMET ILTIR ISPARTA T 1.01.2007 5:45 44

45 3207 BERK KÖSE ISPARTA T 13.12.2008 5:46 45

46 3806 BEDİRHAN KELEŞ KAYSERİ T 18.01.2007 5:46 46

47 7806 ARİF AYDIN KARABÜK T 22.05.2008 5:46 47

48 8008 HASAN KURT OSMANİYE T 1.01.2008 5:47 48

49 4106 MEHMETCAN CAN KAPAĞAN KOCAELİ T 1.01.2007 - 49

50 3208 SİNAN ŞEŞE ISPARTA T 29.03.2008 - 50

51 3807 RESUL CAN YILDIZ KAYSERİ T 2.07.2008 - 51

52 5405 YUNUS EMRE KARTAL SAKARYA T 10.10.2007 - 52

53 5007 BATUHAN ERGÖZ NEVŞEHİR T 14.06.2007 - 53

54 707 MEHMET ÖKKEŞ AKDOĞAN ANTALYA T 1.01.2007 - 54

55 1006 BORA KEREM SİVAS BALIKESİR F 13.01.2008 - 55

56 906 EMRULLAH TÜRKOGLU AYDIN T 9.03.2008 - 56

57 1606 EMİR CİHAN TUNÇ BURSA T 8.03.2007 - 57

58 5707 MUSTAFA EREN AYTEKİN SİNOP T 4.07.2007 - 58

59 7807 YUSUF İLKER TEPEBAŞI KARABÜK T 5.04.2008 - 59

60 2508 OZAN ÖZMEN ERZURUM T 13.03.2007 - 60

61 2108 AZİZ ESAT AYDIN DİYARBAKIR T 1.01.2007 - 61

62 2908 YUSUF CAN KARATAY GÜMÜŞHANE T 29.07.2007 - 62

63 807 SİNAN ALİ ÖZER ARTVİN F 16.09.2008 - 63

64 2907 SERKAN KARA GÜMÜŞHANE T 5.06.2007 - 64

65 3608 ONURDEMİR PAŞAOĞLU KARS T 15.07.2008 - 65

66 708 EFE SANCAK ANTALYA T 31.01.2008 - 66

67 8007 AHMET CAN BAYRAM OSMANİYE T 8.08.2008 - 67

68 6206 MİRAN ALİ AKDENİZ TUNCELİ T 8.02.2008 - 68

69 3808 BERAT SAY KAYSERİ T 18.01.2007 - 69

70 104 TOPRAK ÇELİK ADANA T 10.09.2007 - 70

71 1607 HARUN KOÇAK BURSA T 16.08.2008 - 71

72 6907 EREN KARATAY BAYBURT T 21.02.2007 - 72

73 5407 SALİH EMRE GÜLOĞLU SAKARYA T 27.04.2007 - 73

74 6906 BARIŞ DAK BAYBURT T 4.11.2008 - 74

75 5406 TAHA ERKARA SAKARYA T 13.06.2008 - 75

76 2206 ARDA YAĞIZ TOPÇU EDİRNE T 18.09.2008 - 76

77 6008 SEFA ÇETİNKAYA TOKAT T 15.04.2008 - 77

78 908 ŞEVKET TOSUN AYDIN T 30.05.2007 - 78

79 5008 MEHMET EMİN KÖSTEKCİ NEVŞEHİR T 10.09.2007 - 79

80 706 HAMDİ HAKAN ÜNAL ANTALYA T 17.06.2008 - 80
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81 106 BERKE AYBARCAN ADANA T 19.06.2007 - 81

82 705 YİĞİT ÖZDEN ANTALYA T 23.01.2008 - 82

83 7808 FURKAN GÜNEŞ KARABÜK T 7.03.2008 - 83

84 105 KAAN İMAMOĞLU ADANA T 4.01.2007 - 84

85 2205 YILDIRIM CAN EDİRNE T 19.07.2008 - 85

86 907 OGUZHAN SÖNMEZ AYDIN T 12.04.2007 - 86

87 1608 İSMAİL HAKKI KELEŞ BURSA T 11.04.2008 - 87

88 2906 BERAT ŞİMŞEK GÜMÜŞHANE T 27.08.2007 - 88

89 2905 ŞAFAK ŞAYIK GÜMÜŞHANE T 19.11.2008 - 89

90 5408 ENES MALİK GÜMÜŞ SAKARYA T 5.05.2007 - 90

91 4108 YUNUS YILDIZ KOCAELİ T 30.10.2008 - 91

92 2207 ALİ BARTU RAİNTSA EDİRNE T 14.10.2007 - 92

93 2208 BİLGEHAN TEKİN EDİRNE T 6.01.2008 - 93

94 5708 EMİN ERDEN ÇETİNKAYA SİNOP T 1.08.2008 - 94

- 6005 TAHA MUSTAFA ŞAHİN TOKAT T 30.04.2007 DNF -

- 3105 SÜLEYMAN İŞKİNAT HATAY T 13.06.2007 DNF -

- 3106 HAMZA DOĞRUCA HATAY T 7.10.2008 DNS -

- 3107 ABDÜLHADİ GÖK HATAY T 11.07.2007 DNS -

- 3108 GÖKTAN YILDIRIM HATAY T 8.12.2007 DNS -

- 4105 FATİH UTANÇ KOCAELİ T 29.05.2007 DNS -

- 6305 MUHAMED DOGAN ŞANLIURFA T 7.07.2007 DNS -

- 6306 MUHAMED MEHDİ CANBEK ŞANLIURFA T 3.03.2007 DNS -

- 6307 MEHMET ULAŠ ŞANLIURFA T 21.07.2008 DNS -

- 2605 ABDÜLSAMET KAYI ESKİŞEHİR T 6.08.2007 DNS -

- 2606 SERKAN DEMİREL ESKİŞEHİR T 25.09.2007 DNS -

- 2607 HASAN ÇILDIR ESKİŞEHİR T 3.02.2008 DNS -

- 2608 MUHAMMET NEZİR ALTINOK ESKİŞEHİR T 31.03.2008 DNS -

- 4306 AHMET KAĞAN KILINÇ KÜTAHYA T 13.02.2007 DNS -

- 4307 EFE EREN ARSLAN KÜTAHYA T 6.09.2007 DNS -

- 4308 AHMET ÖZKAN KÜTAHYA T 4.08.2008 DNS -

- 905 RIDVAN ARDA ŞAHİN AYDIN T 25.04.2007 DNS -

- 3505 FURKAN İLİK İZMİR T 28.05.2007 DNS -

- 3506 BURHAN ELMA İZMİR T 20.11.2007 DNS -

- 3507 ADEM KAYA İZMİR T 20.09.2007 DNS -

- 3508 İSMAİL AKTÜRK İZMİR T 22.03.2007 DNS -

- 5505 FURKAN GÜNDÜZ SAMSUN T 1.07.2007 DNS -

- 5506 HARUN ÖZKIVANÇ SAMSUN T 11.01.2008 DNS -

- 5507 EGE TEMUR SAMSUN T 28.04.2008 DNS -

- 5508 AHMET ENES SOYDAŞ SAMSUN T 4.03.2008 DNS -

- 3405 VEYSEL BAYAN İSTANBUL T 30.05.2007 DNS -

- 3406 ADEM KULİK İSTANBUL T 1.01.2007 DNS -

- 3407 YUSUF KARANFİL İSTANBUL T 18.01.2007 DNS -
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- 3408 CUMA GÖKÇİMEN İSTANBUL T 31.10.2007 DNS -

- 6007 SAMET SALİH DAL TOKAT T 23.05.2007 DNS -

- 605 MUHAMMED ÖZBEK ANKARA F 2.08.2007 DNS -

- 4305 DENİZ EREN YÜCE KÜTAHYA T 7.02.2007 DNS -

-  
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Sırası
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2705 MEHMET ALİ DEMİR 5:22 14

2706 YASİN YILDIRIM 5:30 23

1 GAZİANTEP 2707 MUHAMMED MERT BAKAR 5:21 11 30

2708 İBRAHİM HALİL KARAYILAN 5:16 5

6505 AMİR ŞAHİN 5:10 3

6506 HARUN GEZER 5:30 24

2 VAN 6507 İDRİS CAN AKYÜREK 5:16 6 33

6508 YUSUF DUMAN 5:43 40

1305 YILMAZ ÖZCAN 5:21 12

1306 MERT CAN ÇANKAYA 5:24 15

3 BİTLİS 1307 BİLAL YILMAZ 5:22 13 40

1308 YASİN GÜNEŞ 5:24 16

3605 FARUK HAĞİ 5:26 18

3606 ADEM DENİZ 5:28 21

4 KARS 3607 BAYRAM TAŞDELEN 5:33 28 67

3608 ONURDEMİR PAŞAOĞLU - 65

8005 MUSAB KUNDAKÇI 5:03 1

8006 MERT MANDALI 5:40 34

5 OSMANİYE 8007 AHMET CAN BAYRAM - 67 83

8008 HASAN KURT 5:47 48

2105 SUHUT HASAN 5:43 38

2106 ENSARİ BAŞEĞMEZ 5:26 19

6 DİYARBAKIR 2107 ATİLLA AÇIL 5:34 29 86

2108 AZİZ ESAT AYDIN - 61

5005 İBRAHİM GÖKGÖZ 5:35 30

5006 MERT HANİFİ ODACI 5:15 4

7 NEVŞEHİR 5007 BATUHAN ERGÖZ - 53 87

5008 MEHMET EMİN KÖSTEKCİ - 79

6205 EFE SÜLEYMAN ÖZDEMİR 5:29 22

6206 MİRAN ALİ AKDENİZ - 68

8 TUNCELİ 6207 HÜSEYİN EREN GÜNDOĞAN 5:42 36 95

6208 GÜNEY ZENGİN 5:42 37

5705 VELİ DAĞDELEN 5:41 35

5706 ÖMER ASAF YILDIRIM 5:21 10

9 SİNOP 5707 MUSTAFA EREN AYTEKİN - 58 103

5708 EMİN ERDEN ÇETİNKAYA - 94

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu
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3805 YUSUF ZİYA EKİNCİ 5:18 7

3806 BEDİRHAN KELEŞ 5:46 46

10 KAYSERİ 3807 RESUL CAN YILDIZ - 51 104

3808 BERAT SAY - 69

2506 UMİT ÇİÇEK 5:27 20

2507 CİVAN ÖZMEN 5:31 25

11 ERZURUM 2508 OZAN ÖZMEN - 60 105

2505 0 -

3205 YİĞİT ALP ŞEN 5:44 43

3206 ADEM SAMET ILTIR 5:45 44

12 ISPARTA 3207 BERK KÖSE 5:46 45 132

3208 SİNAN ŞEŞE - 50

7805 TEVFİK BERKE SİVRİ 5:31 27

7806 ARİF AYDIN 5:46 47

13 KARABÜK 7807 YUSUF İLKER TEPEBAŞI - 59 133

7808 FURKAN GÜNEŞ - 83

4105 FATİH UTANÇ DNS -

4106 MEHMETCAN CAN KAPAĞAN - 49

14 KOCAELİ 4107 MUHAMMED EFE KAÇAN 5:44 41 181

4108 YUNUS YILDIZ - 91

107 HALİL ESAT CEYLAN 5:40 33

104 TOPRAK ÇELİK - 70

15 ADANA 106 BERKE AYBARCAN - 81 184

105 KAAN İMAMOĞLU - 84

6905 MUSA DURSUN 5:43 39

6906 BARIŞ DAK - 74

16 BAYBURT 6907 EREN KARATAY - 72 185

  -

5405 YUNUS EMRE KARTAL - 52

5406 TAHA ERKARA - 75

17 SAKARYA 5407 SALİH EMRE GÜLOĞLU - 73 200

5408 ENES MALİK GÜMÜŞ - 90

705 YİĞİT ÖZDEN - 82

706 HAMDİ HAKAN ÜNAL - 80

18 ANTALYA 707 MEHMET ÖKKEŞ AKDOĞAN - 54 200

708 EFE SANCAK - 66

2905 ŞAFAK ŞAYIK - 89

2906 BERAT ŞİMŞEK - 88

19 GÜMÜŞHANE 2907 SERKAN KARA - 64 214

2908 YUSUF CAN KARATAY - 62
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1606 EMİR CİHAN TUNÇ - 57

1607 HARUN KOÇAK - 71

20 BURSA 1608 İSMAİL HAKKI KELEŞ - 87 215

  -

905 RIDVAN ARDA ŞAHİN DNS -

906 EMRULLAH TÜRKOGLU - 56

21 AYDIN 907 OGUZHAN SÖNMEZ - 86 220

908 ŞEVKET TOSUN - 78

2205 YILDIRIM CAN - 85

2206 ARDA YAĞIZ TOPÇU - 76

22 EDİRNE 2207 ALİ BARTU RAİNTSA - 92 253

2208 BİLGEHAN TEKİN - 93

3105 SÜLEYMAN İŞKİNAT DNF -

3106 HAMZA DOĞRUCA DNS -

1008 HATAY 3107 ABDÜLHADİ GÖK DNS - DQ

3108 GÖKTAN YILDIRIM DNS -

6305 MUHAMED DOGAN DNS -

6306 MUHAMED MEHDİ CANBEK DNS -

1038 ŞANLIURFA 6307 MEHMET ULAŠ DNS - DQ

6308 VEYSEL ÖDEN 5:44 42

2605 ABDÜLSAMET KAYI DNS -

2606 SERKAN DEMİREL DNS -

1086 ESKİŞEHİR 2607 HASAN ÇILDIR DNS - DQ

2608 MUHAMMET NEZİR ALTINOK DNS -

4305 DENİZ EREN YÜCE DNS -

4306 AHMET KAĞAN KILINÇ DNS -

1092 KÜTAHYA 4307 EFE EREN ARSLAN DNS - DQ

4308 AHMET ÖZKAN DNS -

3505 FURKAN İLİK DNS -

3506 BURHAN ELMA DNS -

1104 İZMİR 3507 ADEM KAYA DNS - DQ

3508 İSMAİL AKTÜRK DNS -

5505 FURKAN GÜNDÜZ DNS -

5506 HARUN ÖZKIVANÇ DNS -

1140 SAMSUN 5507 EGE TEMUR DNS - DQ

5508 AHMET ENES SOYDAŞ DNS -

3405 VEYSEL BAYAN DNS -

3406 ADEM KULİK DNS -

1146 İSTANBUL 3407 YUSUF KARANFİL DNS - DQ

3408 CUMA GÖKÇİMEN DNS -
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6005 TAHA MUSTAFA ŞAHİN DNF -

6006 CELİL ÖZDEMİR 5:39 32

1176 TOKAT 6007 SAMET SALİH DAL DNS - DQ

6008 SEFA ÇETİNKAYA - 77
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1 8005 RAMAZAN KUNDAKÇI OSMANİYE T 7.11.2005 6:02 1

2 8006 ALPER FINDIK OSMANİYE T 26.11.2005 6:04 2

3 2507 EMRAH ÖZDEMİR ERZURUM T 4.04.2006 6:04 3

4 2406 BARAN KARA ERZİNCAN T 28.06.2005 6:05 4

5 2706 BURHAN YILDRIM GAZİANTEP T 1.01.2005 6:07 5

6 3205 MEVLÜT CAN KARABOYALI ISPARTA T 7.07.2005 6:10 6

7 6806 RIZA YILDIZ AKSARAY T 11.07.2005 6:11 7

8 1307 KADİR KARDAŞ BİTLİS T 1.08.2005 6:12 8

9 1305 HARUN ELMAS BİTLİS T 6.06.2005 6:13 9

10 2705 YUNUS EMRE ŞAHİN GAZİANTEP T 3.03.2005 6:14 10

11 3806 MUHAMMET KÖROĞLU KAYSERİ T 28.05.2005 6:17 11

12 2105 YUSUF BAŞEĞMEZ DİYARBAKIR T 24.04.2005 6:18 12

13 6505 MUHAMMED POLAT VAN T 19.07.2005 6:19 13

14 7205 AHMET AKICI BATMAN T 20.06.2005 6:20 14

15 605 CİHAN EFE ONAR ANKARA T 8.01.2005 6:20 15

16 1205 OZAN USLU BİNGÖL T 2.02.2005 6:20 16

17 6005 ELYAS HEMATI TOKAT F 1.02.2006 6:21 17

18 406 YUSUF OĞUR AĞRI T 30.03.2006 6:21 18

19 6506 DELİL KIRMIZI VAN T 1.01.2006 6:22 19

20 6508 EREN YILMAZ VAN T 28.04.2005 6:23 20

21 1306 AZAT ÖZKAN BİTLİS T 16.01.2006 6:23 21

22 907 CUMA ÖZCAN AYDIN T 1.03.2005 6:26 22

23 4505 YAŞAR AYKIR MANİSA T 18.07.2005 6:26 23

24 606 EKREM DAŞDEMİR ANKARA T 30.09.2005 6:27 24

25 5206 ÇAĞRI ARIKAN ORDU T 1.03.2005 6:28 25

26 2107 ZEYNEL ABİDİN KATRAN DİYARBAKIR T 1.01.2005 6:30 26

27 408 ERKAN KELEŞ AĞRI T 2.02.2005 6:31 27

28 6507 SERKAN ERDOĞAN VAN T 30.06.2005 6:31 28

29 6807 MUHAMMED ALİ ISICAK AKSARAY T 13.07.2006 6:31 29

30 3807 EYÜP GENÇ KAYSERİ T 12.12.2006 6:32 30

31 2505 CANER SERÇE ERZURUM T 1.03.2006 6:33 31

32 407 ÖMER TURAN AĞRI T 1.03.2005 6:33 32

33 906 EFE EDİZ AYDIN T 4.03.2005 6:34 33

34 2707 MUSTAFA HAYDAR KUŞ GAZİANTEP T 1.11.2006 6:35 34

35 3207 DOĞAN ÇITANAK ISPARTA T 30.03.2005 6:36 35

36 1308 AYTAÇ TUNÇTAN BİTLİS T 20.11.2005 6:37 36

37 607 KUTAY EMİR ALPAY ANKARA T 18.12.2005 6:37 37
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38 2106 MÜCAHİT TAY DİYARBAKIR T 13.01.2005 6:38 38

39 5205 MEHMET CAN ORTA ORDU T 23.02.2005 6:39 39

40 1605 YUŞA SEL BURSA T 20.05.2005 6:39 40

41 2506 YUSUF MERTOĞLU ERZURUM T 12.02.2005 6:40 41

42 4207 ANIL TALİMAN KONYA T 9.09.2006 6:40 42

43 5405 FURKAN YAKUPOĞLU SAKARYA T 14.01.2005 6:40 43

44 4508 ENES ÇAKIR MANİSA T 10.04.2005 6:40 44

45 905 İSMAİL AKIN ÜNAL AYDIN T 2.02.2005 6:41 45

46 4205 FIRAT SÖYLE KONYA T 1.01.2005 6:42 46

47 6808 UMUT ECEVİT AKSARAY T 1.07.2005 6:42 47

48 2407 MUHAMMED DEMİR ERZİNCAN T 19.05.2006 6:43 48

49 1005 EMİRHAN TOPRAK DUMAN BALIKESİR T 10.09.2005 6:43 49

50 1206 TUNCAY BAKIR BİNGÖL T 3.05.2005 6:44 50

51 6907 YASİN AÇIKGÖZ BAYBURT T 7.03.2005 6:44 51

52 6805 BİRKAN AYDIN AKSARAY T 16.03.2006 - 52

53 2508 BERAT AKIN ERZURUM T 20.05.2006 - 53

54 7808 TAHA ÖZEL KARABÜK T 16.04.2005 - 54

55 2708 ABDÜLKADİR EFE ÇALIŞI GAZİANTEP T 20.06.2006 - 55

56 6906 MUHAMMET ALİ AKDOĞAN BAYBURT T 12.02.2006 - 56

57 7807 MUHAMMET TALHA BAŞKAYA KARABÜK T 11.09.2006 - 57

58 1207 NURULLAH BOLGAN BİNGÖL T 4.10.2006 - 58

59 5207 ORHAN ÇUKUR ORDU T 2.11.2005 - 59

60 5208 OĞUZHAN ARSLAN ORDU T 5.05.2005 - 60

61 8008 EMİN KÖKSAL OSMANİYE T 2.04.2006 - 61

62 6905 CANER ŞEKER BAYBURT T 25.01.2005 - 62

63 4208 SEMİH BEKTAŞ KONYA T 4.06.2006 - 63

64 405 BARIŞ AKTAŞ AĞRI T 5.01.2006 - 64

65 7207 HÜSEYİN YILDIRIM BATMAN T 7.08.2005 - 65

66 3206 EFE MERT UYSAL ISPARTA T 1.01.2006 - 66

67 4406 MUNZUR KAYA MALATYA T 3.04.2005 - 67

68 4507 ŞERİFCAN DALDAL MANİSA T 4.10.2005 - 68

69 8007 SEFA ERGEN OSMANİYE T 3.03.2005 - 69

70 3808 SEMİH KOLUKISA KAYSERİ T 12.06.2006 - 70

71 7206 HAMZA YILDIRIM BATMAN T 25.08.2005 - 71

72 4206 MUHAMMED YOLCU KONYA T 21.04.2006 - 72

73 1006 EMRE KANDEMİR BALIKESİR T 16.02.2006 - 73

74 4407 MERVAN TAN MALATYA T 26.08.2006 - 74

75 908 EFE ÖLMEZ AYDIN T 1.01.2005 - 75

76 1208 ALPER ERCE BİNGÖL T 11.01.2005 - 76

77 7805 ÖZGÜR KABATAŞ KARABÜK T 9.01.2006 - 77

78 4105 KAAN AYYILDIZ KOCAELİ F 22.03.2006 - 78
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79 7806 ERKAN KURT KARABÜK T 26.04.2005 - 79

80 106 BEKİR YAŞAR ADANA T 1.08.2005 - 80

81 608 HÜSEYİN ÇALIMLI ANKARA T 26.06.2005 - 81

82 1606 MUHAMMET MUSTAFA DUYGU BURSA T 8.11.2005 - 82

83 5406 RECEP EFE ULUDERE SAKARYA T 4.05.2006 - 83

84 1007 AHMET EGE TURSUN BALIKESİR T 17.12.2006 - 84

85 2906 MURAT TEN GÜMÜŞHANE T 1.03.2005 - 85

86 5407 OSMAN ABDULLAH SAKARYA T 23.06.2006 - 86

87 4405 MUSTAFA KAYA MALATYA T 18.04.2006 - 87

88 1608 ERDEM KURT BURSA T 23.11.2006 - 88

89 3208 DOĞANCAN KİP ISPARTA T 1.01.2006 - 89

90 2905 ERBİL TOKLU GÜMÜŞHANE T 12.04.2005 - 90

91 1008 EREN KANDEMİR BALIKESİR T 16.02.2006 - 91

92 2408 UĞUR SİSKO ERZİNCAN T 5.08.2006 - 92

93 2405 RESUL YAPRAK ERZİNCAN T 6.06.2005 - 93

94 3805 MİKAİL ÇİĞIR KAYSERİ T 20.03.2005 - 94

95 7208 CAN SERİKLİ BATMAN T 3.03.2005 - 95

96 105 DEMİRHAN ÖZMEN ADANA T 11.10.2005 - 96

97 107 ALPEREN KARA ADANA T 22.02.2005 - 97

- 2907 HALİT EREN KARAKOÇ GÜMÜŞHANE T 22.09.2005 DNF -

- 108 CİHANGİR TUMAN ADANA T 13.10.2005 DNF -

- 2108 YAKUP ÇERİ DİYARBAKIR T 1.01.2005 DNF -

- 2908 RECEP KURT GÜMÜŞHANE T 1.02.2006 DNF -

- 5408 AHMET ŞENKARDEŞLER SAKARYA T 18.05.2006 DNS -

- 2605 AYBERK CESSUR ESKİŞEHİR T 29.04.2006 DNS -

- 2606 MEVLÜT CANSIN TÜRKMEN ESKİŞEHİR T 14.02.2005 DNS -

- 2607 YAŞAR TEKSÖĞÜT ESKİŞEHİR T 4.05.2006 DNS -

- 2608 MEHMET ORAL ESKİŞEHİR T 29.06.2005 DNS -

- 1905 SALİH ANAÇ ÇORUM T 11.03.2005 DNS -

- 1906 ÖMER BARIŞ ŞAHİN ÇORUM T 18.02.2006 DNS -

- 1907 ÖMER ÇELEBİ ALGIR ÇORUM T 13.04.2005 DNS -

- 1908 MUSTAFA ENES ALTUNKAYA ÇORUM T 1.01.2005 DNS -

- 3405 HACI HASAN ARSLAN İSTANBUL T 18.10.2005 DNS -

- 3406 NİHAT ÇİÇEK İSTANBUL T 2.01.2005 DNS -

- 3407 ABDÜLKADİR YUCA İSTANBUL T 1.01.2005 DNS -

- 3408 EMRE KARAOĞLAN İSTANBUL T 2.01.2005 DNS -

- 5905 ÖZKAN ÖNER TEKİRDAĞ T 20.02.2005 DNS -

- 5906 BARANCAN GEDİKLİ TEKİRDAĞ T 7.03.2005 DNS -

- 5907 BURAK KAHRAMAN TEKİRDAĞ T 9.04.2005 DNS -

- 5908 SAFA MURAT ÇELİK TEKİRDAĞ T 2.03.2005 DNS -

- 3106 CUMA SUDAN HATAY F 9.01.2005 DNS -
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- 2305 POLAT ALTUN ELAZIĞ F 2.01.2005 DNS -

- 4308 ENES ONUR KÜTAHYA F 3.05.2005 DNS -

- 3507 HASAN CAN AKDEMİR İZMİR F 21.08.2006 DNS -

- 3705 UMUT ÖZER KASTAMONU F 5.09.2005 DNS -

- 6105 EMRAH ARSLAN TRABZON F 2.02.2005 DNS -

- 4506 EMİRHAN İNCE MANİSA T 7.04.2005 DNS -

- 1607 BERAT TİRYAKİ BURSA T 9.03.2005 DNS -

- 6908 MUHAMMET SAMET KIRICI BAYBURT T 19.01.2006 DNF -

- 4408 ERKAN DEĞER MALATYA T 26.08.2006 DNS -
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1305 HARUN ELMAS 6:13 9

1306 AZAT ÖZKAN 6:23 21

1 BİTLİS 1307 KADİR KARDAŞ 6:12 8 38

1308 AYTAÇ TUNÇTAN 6:37 36

2705 YUNUS EMRE ŞAHİN 6:14 10

2706 BURHAN YILDRIM 6:07 5

2 GAZİANTEP 2707 MUSTAFA HAYDAR KUŞ 6:35 34 49

2708 ABDÜLKADİR EFE ÇALIŞI - 55

6505 MUHAMMED POLAT 6:19 13

6506 DELİL KIRMIZI 6:22 19

3 VAN 6507 SERKAN ERDOĞAN 6:31 28 52

6508 EREN YILMAZ 6:23 20

8005 RAMAZAN KUNDAKÇI 6:02 1

8006 ALPER FINDIK 6:04 2

4 OSMANİYE 8007 SEFA ERGEN - 69 64

8008 EMİN KÖKSAL - 61

2505 CANER SERÇE 6:33 31

2506 YUSUF MERTOĞLU 6:40 41

5 ERZURUM 2507 EMRAH ÖZDEMİR 6:04 3 75

2508 BERAT AKIN - 53

605 CİHAN EFE ONAR 6:20 15

606 EKREM DAŞDEMİR 6:27 24

6 ANKARA 607 KUTAY EMİR ALPAY 6:37 37 76

608 HÜSEYİN ÇALIMLI - 81

2105 YUSUF BAŞEĞMEZ 6:18 12

2106 MÜCAHİT TAY 6:38 38

7 DİYARBAKIR 2107 ZEYNEL ABİDİN KATRAN 6:30 26 76

2108 YAKUP ÇERİ DNF -

405 BARIŞ AKTAŞ - 64

406 YUSUF OĞUR 6:21 18

8 AĞRI 407 ÖMER TURAN 6:33 32 77

408 ERKAN KELEŞ 6:31 27

6805 BİRKAN AYDIN - 52

6806 RIZA YILDIZ 6:11 7

9 AKSARAY 6807 MUHAMMED ALİ ISICAK 6:31 29 83

6808 UMUT ECEVİT 6:42 47
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905 İSMAİL AKIN ÜNAL 6:41 45

906 EFE EDİZ 6:34 33

10 AYDIN 907 CUMA ÖZCAN 6:26 22 100

908 EFE ÖLMEZ - 75

3205 MEVLÜT CAN KARABOYALI 6:10 6

3206 EFE MERT UYSAL - 66

11 ISPARTA 3207 DOĞAN ÇITANAK 6:36 35 107

3208 DOĞANCAN KİP - 89

3805 MİKAİL ÇİĞIR - 94

3806 MUHAMMET KÖROĞLU 6:17 11

12 KAYSERİ 3807 EYÜP GENÇ 6:32 30 111

3808 SEMİH KOLUKISA - 70

5205 MEHMET CAN ORTA 6:39 39

5206 ÇAĞRI ARIKAN 6:28 25

13 ORDU 5207 ORHAN ÇUKUR - 59 123

5208 OĞUZHAN ARSLAN - 60

1205 OZAN USLU 6:20 16

1206 TUNCAY BAKIR 6:44 50

14 BİNGÖL 1207 NURULLAH BOLGAN - 58 124

1208 ALPER ERCE - 76

4505 YAŞAR AYKIR 6:26 23

4506 EMİRHAN İNCE DNS -

15 MANİSA 4507 ŞERİFCAN DALDAL - 68 135

4508 ENES ÇAKIR 6:40 44

2405 RESUL YAPRAK - 93

2406 BARAN KARA 6:05 4

16 ERZİNCAN 2407 MUHAMMED DEMİR 6:43 48 144

2408 UĞUR SİSKO - 92

7205 AHMET AKICI 6:20 14

7206 HAMZA YILDIRIM - 71

17 BATMAN 7207 HÜSEYİN YILDIRIM - 65 150

7208 CAN SERİKLİ - 95

4205 FIRAT SÖYLE 6:42 46

4206 MUHAMMED YOLCU - 72

18 KONYA 4207 ANIL TALİMAN 6:40 42 151

4208 SEMİH BEKTAŞ - 63

6905 CANER ŞEKER - 62

6906 MUHAMMET ALİ AKDOĞAN - 56

19 BAYBURT 6907 YASİN AÇIKGÖZ 6:44 51 169

6908 MUHAMMET SAMET KIRICI DNF -
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7805 ÖZGÜR KABATAŞ - 77

7806 ERKAN KURT - 79

20 KARABÜK 7807 MUHAMMET TALHA BAŞKAYA - 57 188

7808 TAHA ÖZEL - 54

1005 EMİRHAN TOPRAK DUMAN 6:43 49

1006 EMRE KANDEMİR - 73

21 BALIKESİR 1007 AHMET EGE TURSUN - 84 206

1008 EREN KANDEMİR - 91

1605 YUŞA SEL 6:39 40

1606 MUHAMMET MUSTAFA DUYGU - 82

22 BURSA 1607 BERAT TİRYAKİ DNS - 210

1608 ERDEM KURT - 88

5405 FURKAN YAKUPOĞLU 6:40 43

5406 RECEP EFE ULUDERE - 83

23 SAKARYA 5407 OSMAN ABDULLAH - 86 212

5408 AHMET ŞENKARDEŞLER DNS -

4405 MUSTAFA KAYA - 87

4406 MUNZUR KAYA - 67

24 MALATYA 4407 MERVAN TAN - 74 228

4408 ERKAN DEĞER DNS -

105 DEMİRHAN ÖZMEN - 96

106 BEKİR YAŞAR - 80

25 ADANA 107 ALPEREN KARA - 97 273

108 CİHANGİR TUMAN DNF -

2605 AYBERK CESSUR DNS -

2606 MEVLÜT CANSIN TÜRKMEN DNS -

1086 ESKİŞEHİR 2607 YAŞAR TEKSÖĞÜT DNS - DQ

2608 MEHMET ORAL DNS -

1905 SALİH ANAÇ DNS -

1906 ÖMER BARIŞ ŞAHİN DNS -

1140 ÇORUM 1907 ÖMER ÇELEBİ ALGIR DNS - DQ

1908 MUSTAFA ENES ALTUNKAYA DNS -

3405 HACI HASAN ARSLAN DNS -

3406 NİHAT ÇİÇEK DNS -

1146 İSTANBUL 3407 ABDÜLKADİR YUCA DNS - DQ

3408 EMRE KARAOĞLAN DNS -

5905 ÖZKAN ÖNER DNS -

5906 BARANCAN GEDİKLİ DNS -

1152 TEKİRDAĞ 5907 BURAK KAHRAMAN DNS - DQ

5908 SAFA MURAT ÇELİK DNS -
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2905 ERBİL TOKLU - 90

2906 MURAT TEN - 85

1158 GÜMÜŞHANE 2907 HALİT EREN KARAKOÇ DNF - DQ

2908 RECEP KURT DNF -


